Reliance Matrix to demo patented absence solutions at HR Tech 2023

September 13, 2023 10:00 AM Eastern Daylight Time

PHILADELPHIA--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Reliance Matrix, a technology-driven absence and employee benefits company, is proud to be a sponsor (Booth #611) of the Human Resource Executives' HR Technology Conference and Expo, October 10-13, in Las Vegas. An interactive demonstration of the company's two patented HR Tech solutions will highlight the conference.

"Reliance Matrix built its reputation as an employee absence leader on technology enabled service," said Patrick Trinsey, Chief Marketing Officer of Reliance Matrix, who will emcee the live demo. "That technology focus, and the endorsement of our most progressive clients and brokers, have created a culture of innovation that drives us to continuously raise the bar."

Conference attendees can look forward to detailed information and real-time demonstrations of Reliance Matrix's tech-enabled benefits and absence solutions, including:

- Absence Blueprint[™], the patented software tool that empowers employees to easily plan leaves of absence based on their organization's specific policies, as well as all applicable state and federal leave laws.
- Absence Radar®, the patented technology that helps collect and surface critical employee absence and productivity information so employers can plan, staff and manage effectively.
- MatrixLink®, the purpose-built data integration platform that delivers employer and employee data directly to an employer's human capital management (HCM) or benefits administration system – including Workday® And more!

Together with representatives from select marquee clients, Chief Solutions Officer Gordon Smith will demonstrate Absence Blueprint and other cutting edge solutions, live at HR Tech on Thursday, October 12 at 3 PM Pacific Time, in Demo Theater #1.

For more information, to schedule an in-person meeting or booth tour, contact your Reliance Matrix sales, account manager, or email SalesandMarketingHQ@rsli.com.



Reliance Matrix is a branding name. Reliance Standard Life Insurance Company (Home Office Schaumburg, IL) is licensed in all states (except New York), the District of Columbia, Puerto Rico, the U.S. Virgin Islands and Guam. First Reliance Standard Life Insurance Company (Home Office New York, NY) is licensed in New York and Delaware. Standard Security Life Insurance Company of New York (Home Office New York, NY) is licensed in all states. Absence services are provided by Matrix Absence Management, Inc. Product features and availability may vary by state.

About Reliance Matrix

Reliance Matrix delivers employee benefit, absence management and workforce productivity solutions through the financial stability of a top-rated insurance carrier, the proven innovation of an absence TPA, and the daily commitment of thousands of team members across America. Where larger competitors offer size, we inspire confidence and long-term engagement through integration, reliability, and dedication to providing customized solutions.

Born in 1907, Reliance Standard Life Insurance Company is a leading provider of employee benefits, absence management and retirement savings solutions. Matrix Absence Management traces its roots to Silicon Valley at the dawn of the tech boom. Seamless and secure, we innovate and deliver products and programs to help individuals, employers, brokers, and fiduciaries protect and nurture those most important to them.

Reliance Matrix is a member of the Tokio Marine Group. Tokio Marine Holdings, Inc., the ultimate holding company of the Tokio Marine Group, is incorporated in Japan and is listed on the Tokyo Stock Exchange. The Tokio Marine Group operates in the property and casualty insurance, reinsurance, and life insurance sectors globally. The Group's main operating subsidiary, Tokio Marine & Nichido Fire (TMNF), was founded in 1879 and is the oldest and leading property and casualty insurer in Japan.

